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EVERY THURSDAY
THURSDAYS 5:30 to 8:30pm

APRIL
through
JULY ’16
Morgan Square 
Downtown Spartanburg

NO PETS/COOLERS/SMOKING

AP
RIL EAST COAST BAND, Beach/Variety

AJ GHENT BAND, Jam/Blues/Rock

MORGAN RILEY, Country/Rock/Pop

WPOS, Classic Rock 

7
14
21
28

MA
Y BACK9, Variety

JAMIE WRIGHT BAND, Motown/Soul/R&B/Dance

GRAND STRAND, Beach

THE ABBEY ELMORE BAND, Alternative Pop 

5
12
19
26

JUN
E THE JAMES RADFORD BAND, Country/Southern Rock

O’NEAL TOWNSHIP, Variety

ROCK & ROLL REUNION, Classic Rock/Beach/Blues

MUDLICK, Rock/Blues/R&B

FLOYD’S PASSION, Soul/R&B/Funk

2
9

16
23
30

JUL
Y THE ZACH LUDLAM BAND, Country/Rock/Pop

NO SWEAT BAND, Pop/Variety

MARK HIGGINS & THE CHAINSAW BEARS, Rock/Americana
featuring BRANDY LINDSEY & THE PUNCH

HOTT GRITZ, Top 40

7
14
21

28

MORE THAN YOUR average MUSIC FEST

EVENT SPONSORS

Cinco de Mayo


